FOUNDATION

SPECIFIC

FOREIGN LANGUAGE

ELECTIVE
FURTHER LEARNING
ACTIVITIES

DSALO9

CODE
ABPR31
ABPR16

ABVPA63
ABST55
ABVPA61
ABVPA62
ABTEC37
ABLIN71

")

ACCADEMIA @
DI BELLE ARTI 2

MACERATA

SCHOOL : Master's Degree in COMMUNICATION AND ENHANCEMENT OF THE CONTEMPORARY CULTURAL HERITAGE
COURSE : MUSEOLOGY AND MUSEOGRAPHY

1st Year

DISCIPLINE
PHOTOGRAPHY FOR CULTURAL ASSETS
DRAWING AND SURVEY OF CULTURAL ASSETS

MUSEOLOGY OF THE CONTEMPORARY 1
IMAGE ARCHETYPES

ENVIRONMENTAL AND CULTURAL ASSETS
Comm & enhancement of museum collections
DESIGN METHODOLOGY PROG. OF VISUAL COMM
ENGLISH FOR ART COMMUNICATION

INTERNSHIP

CFA inclass (hrs.) hrs of study

8
4

B~ 00 00 00

(<))

68

100
50

150
45
60
60

100
50

100

100
50

150
105
140
140
100
50

CODE
ABPR14
ABLE69

ABVPA63
ABVPA64
ABST58

2nd year

DISCIPLINE
ELEM. OF ARCHITECT. & CITY PLANNING
ART MANAGEMENT

MUSEOGRAPHY OF THE CONTEMPORARY 2
SET UP OF EXHIBITION SPACES
PSYCHOLOGY OF CULTURAL CONSUMPTIONS

FINAL DISSERTATION

CFA inclass (hrs.) hrs of study

8
6

12
10

10
52

100
45

150
125
45

150
125
105

total CFA120

Ministero

dell’Istruzione
dell’Universita
e della Ricerca




