

A RTI Ministero dell'Istruzione dell'Università e della Ricerca

		SCHOOL : Master's Degree in COMMUNICATION AND ENHANCEMENT OF THE CONTEMPORARY CULTURAL HERITAGE									
	DSAL09	COURSE : MUSEOLOGY AND MUSEOGRAPHY									
		1st Year					2nd year				
FOUNDATION	CODE	DISCIPLINE	CFA	in class (hrs.)	hrs of study	CODE	DISCIPLINE	CFA in class (hrs.) hrs of study			
	ABPR31	PHOTOGRAPHY FOR CULTURAL ASSETS	8	100	100	ABPR1	ELEM. OF ARCHITECT. & CITY PLANNING	8	100	100	
	ABPR16	DRAWING AND SURVEY OF CULTURAL ASSETS	4	50	50	ABLE6	ART MANAGEMENT	6	45	105	
SPECIFIC	ABVPA63	MUSEOLOGY OF THE CONTEMPORARY 1	12	150	150		3 MUSEOGRAPHY OF THE CONTEMPORARY 2	12	150	150	
	ABST55	IMAGE ARCHETYPES	6	45	105		4 SET UP OF EXHIBITION SPACES	10	125	125	
	ABVPA61	ENVIRONMENTAL AND CULTURAL ASSETS	8	60	140		PSYCHOLOGY OF CULTURAL CONSUMPTIONS	6	45	105	
	ABVPA62	Comm & enhancement of museum collections	8	60	140						
	ABTEC37	DESIGN METHODOLOGY PROG. OF VISUAL COMM	8	100	100						
FOREIGN LANGUAGE	ABLIN71	ENGLISH FOR ART COMMUNICATION	4	50	50						
	_										
ELECTIVE			6								
FURTHER LEARNING ACTIVITIES		INTERNSHIP	4	100	0		FINAL DISSERTATION	10			
			68					52		total CFA <b>120</b>	